SUNGARD PENTAMNATI ON -
DATE: 12/04/09
TI ME: 15:30: 02

FUND ACCOUNTI NG

SELECTI ON CRI TERI A: orgn. fund=" 01’

ACCOUNTI NG PERI CD:  5/10

FUND - 01 - GENERAL FUND
FUNCTION - - - - - TITLE - - - - -
TOTAL ACCOUNTS PAYABLE

TOTAL PAYRCLL PAYABLE

TOTAL REGULAR | NSTRUCTI ON
TOTAL BEF UNRESTRI CT ARRA
TOTAL BEF > 4.1% ARRA
TOTAL OTHER | NSTRUCTI ON
TOTAL TITLE 1 ARRA

TOTAL SPECI AL EDUCATI ON
TOTAL SP ED I U VISUALLY IP
TOTAL LEARNI NG SUPPORT

TOTAL G FTED SUPPORT

TOTAL SP ED MULTI HAND | U CONT
TOTAL | DEA

TOTAL | DEA ARRA

TOTAL VOCATI ONAL

TOTAL MARKETI NG

TOTAL BUS ED TCHR

TOTAL TECHNI CAL EDUCATI ON
TOTAL T & | TEACHER

TOTAL VOCATI ONAL

TOTAL OTHER | NSTRUCTI ONAL
TOTAL DRI VERS ED

TOTAL DI STRI CT SUMVER SCHOOL
TOTAL HOVEBOUND

WARREN COUNTY SD

SUMMARY EXPENDI TURE STATUS REPORT

BUDGET

28, 565, 321.
1, 105, 208.
516, 068.

1, 348, 555.
761, 402.
7,150, 566.

485, 558.

1, 326, 330.
1, 165, 039.

93, 690.
399, 086.
200, 000.
800, 374.
118, 965.

13, 483.
22, 836.

RUN DATE 12/04/09 TI ME 15: 30: 06

.00
.00
60
00
00
00
00
95
.00
.00
98
.00
18
00
.00
52
13
00
72
43
.00
.00
00
00

PERI CD ENCUVBRANCES
EXPENDI TURES QUTSTANDI NG
.00 .00

.00 .00

3,510, 302. 14 77,859. 39
.00 .00

1,019. 34 .00
127, 881. 87 3,341.76
8,911. 50 20, 198. 55
811, 720. 61 18, 277.99
.00 .00

.00 .00

36, 421. 26 468. 87
.00 .00

145, 636. 62 44,701. 92
179, 527. 35 23, 100. 00
.00 .00

8, 267. 24 23.00
37, 263. 85 175.00
.00 .00

100, 225. 53 11, 925.16
17, 084. 26 81. 54
.00 .00

.00 .00

.00 .00
2,894.73 .00

YEAR TO DATE
ENC + EXP

9, 489, 605.
121, 257.
39, 259.
373, 634.
171, 050.
2, 306, 464.

106, 938.

542, 689.
344, 589.

24, 326.
109, 980.
35.

289, 418.
65, 671.

5, 323.

.00
.00

04
50
34
98
49
73

.00
.00

51

.00

71
87

.00

86
94
15
71
67

.00
.00
.00

63

SUNGARD PENTAMATI ON -

PAGE NUMBER:

EXPSTA31

AVAI LABLE
BALANCE

.00

.00

19, 075, 716.
983, 950.
476, 808.
974, 920.
590, 351.

4,844, 102.

56
50
66
02
51
22

.00

.00

378, 620.

47

.00

783, 640.
820, 449.

47
13

.00

69, 363.
289, 105.
199, 964.
510, 956.

53, 293.

66
19
85
01
76

.00

.00

13, 483.
17, 512.

FUND ACCOUNTI NG

00
37

1

YTD/

33.
10.

27.

22.

32.

22.

40.
29.

25.
27.

36.
55.

23.

BUD
.00
.00
22
97
.61
71
47
26
.00
.00
02
.00
92
58
.00
97
56
.02
16
20
.00
.00
.00
31



SUNGARD PENTANATI ON - FUND ACCOUNTI NG
DATE: 12/04/09
TI ME: 15:30: 02

SELECTI ON CRI TERI A: orgn. fund=" 01’
ACCOUNTI NG PERI OD:  5/10

TOTAL
TOTAL
TOTAL
TOTAL
TOTAL
TOTAL
TOTAL
TOTAL
TOTAL
TOTAL
TOTAL
TOTAL
TOTAL
TOTAL
TOTAL
TOTAL
TOTAL
TOTAL
TOTAL
TOTAL
TOTAL
TOTAL
TOTAL
TOTAL
TOTAL
TOTAL

| NCARCERATED ED

OTHER | NSTRUCTI ON

ADLT VOC ED GRANT

PUPI L SERVI CES

GUI DANCE SERVI CES
PSYCHOLOG CAL SERVI CES
ATTENDANCE SERVI CES
ADM N SUPPLEMENTAL

I NFO TECHNOLOGY

LI BRARY SERVI CES

CURRI CULUM SERVI CES
PROFFESSI ONAL DEVELOPMENT
PROF DEV/ CERTI F

PROF DEV/ NON CERTI F
STAFF SUPPORT

BOARD OF ED SERVI CES
BOARD TREASURER

TAX ASSIWNT/ COLLECTI ONS
LEGAL SERVI CES

DI STRICT ED ADM N

OFFI CE OF PRI NCI PAL

ADM NI STRATI VE SVCS
NURSE SRVCS

DI STRI CT BUSI NESS ADM N
BUI LDI NGS & GROUNDS SRV
B & G MAI NTENANCE/ OPERAT

RUN DATE 12/04/09 TI ME 15: 30:

241, 874.

1, 236, 858.
7, 500.

67, 075.

8, 000.

1, 258, 540.
804, 204.
28, 488.
336, 842.
12, 500.

1, 000.

157, 595.

81, 546.
140, 000.
409, 951.

2,491, 684.
811, 080.
500, 275.
799, 285.

3,692, 791.

2,648, 474.

WARREN COUNTY SD

SUMMARY EXPENDI TURE STATUS REPORT

.00
93
.00
.00
48
00
05
00
62
86
00
92
00
00
.00
36
.00
32
00
84
55
25
12
72
80
52

35, 331.

131, 231.

4,100.
254.
74, 433.
88, 776.
4,613.
45, 307.

13, 783.

5, 507.
8, 067.
24, 619.
208, 601.
64, 525.
59, 146.
61, 937.
325, 308.
206, 681.

.00

28

.00
.00

84

.00

08
91
73
41
48
01

.00
.00
.00

22

.00

49
62
95
35
08
38
07
18
37

1, 612.

3, 649.
2, 851.
1, 967.

8, 678.
3, 586.

9, 503.

316.

2, 675.
3, 713.
522.
466.
447.
21, 434.

.00

20

.00
.00

48
30
00

.00

87
27

.00

00

.00
.00
.00

14

.00
.00
.00

70
77
05
60
52
83

.00

92, 709.

380, 722.
2, 851.
17, 211.
2, 097.
500, 558.
238, 629.
13, 085.
146, 280.

44, 635.

22, 900.
20, 090.
136, 118.
888, 198.
326, 573.
151, 686.
294, 434.
1,291, 747.
945, 694.

.00

34

.00
.00

36
30
51
58
60
71
07
68

.00
.00
.00

54

.00

09
83
69
36
66
14
79
12
13
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.00

149, 165.

59

.00

.00

856, 136.
4, 648.
49, 863.
5, 902.
757, 982.
565, 575.
15, 402.
190, 562.
12, 500.
1, 000.

12
70
54
42
02
15
93
24
00
00

.00

112, 959.

82

.00

58, 646.
119, 909.
273, 833.

1, 603, 486.
484, 506.
348, 588.
504, 850.

2,401, 044.

1, 702, 780.

FUND ACCOUNTI NG

23
17
15
19
59
98
93
68
39

38.

30.
38.
25.
26.
39.
29.
45.
43.

28.

28.
14.
33.
35.
40.
30.
36.
34.
35.

2

.00

33

.00
.00

78
02
66
22
77
67
93
43

.00
.00
.00

32

.00

08
35
20
65
26
32
84
98
71



SUNGARD PENTANATI ON - FUND ACCOUNTI NG
DATE: 12/04/09
TI ME: 15:30: 02

SELECTI ON CRI TERI A: orgn. fund=" 01’

ACCOUNTI NG PERI OD:

TOTAL
TOTAL
TOTAL
TOTAL
TOTAL
TOTAL
TOTAL
TOTAL
TOTAL
TOTAL
TOTAL
TOTAL
TOTAL
TOTAL
TOTAL
TOTAL
TOTAL
TOTAL
TOTAL
TOTAL
TOTAL

5/ 10

STUDENT TRANSPORTATI ON
STUDENT TRANSP/ TUTORI NG
DI ST NON PUBLI C TRANSP
PROGRAM EVALUATI ON

PROF DEV/ CERT NON | NST
PROF DEVEL/ NON CERT
PURCHASE PROCRAM NG

DI ST BUS | NFO

FEDERAL LI ASON

I U MEDI A SERVI CES
STUDENT ACTIVITY

ATHLETI C ACTI VI TI ES
TITLE | PARENT | NVOLV
REFUND PRI OR YR RECEI VABL
DEBT SERVI CE

GENERAL FUND TRANSFERS
GENERAL FUNDY/ CAPI TAL TRSF
TRANSFER TO DEBT SERVI CE
BUDGETARY RESERVE

SFSG RENOVATI ON ARRA
GENERAL FUND

TOTAL REPORT

75, 630.
4, 655, 000.
85, 000.
3, 418.
7, 000.
8, 000.
2, 500.
10, 000.
90, 246.
81, 000.
227, 835.

13, 496.

3, 019, 543.

1,071, 397.

1, 250, 000.

1, 180, 707.

879, 200.

72, 468, 030.

72,468, 030.

RUN DATE 12/04/09 TI ME 15: 30: 09

WARREN COUNTY SD

SUMMARY EXPENDI TURE STATUS REPORT

50
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
30
00
88
.00
00
.00
75
19
00
.00
00
00
47

47

6,670. 16
501, 386. 37
8, 541. 85
.00

.00

.00

.00

.00
7,718.18
.00
22,476. 14
.00
1,532.24
.00

450. 00
.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

6, 898, 158. 59

6, 898, 158. 59

16. 20
.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

68. 20
.00

4, 950. 25
.00
2,877.33
.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

269, 489. 89

269, 489. 89

33, 666.

1, 503, 833.
25, 160.

3, 418.

5, 465.

41, 793.

78, 5109.

6, 721.

2,658, 358.

200.

23, 863, 610.

23, 863, 610.

56
61
80
00

.00

09

.00
.00

26

.00

61

.00

94

.00

76

.00
.00
.00

00

.00

26

26

SUNGARD PENTAMATI ON -

PAGE NUMBER:
EXPSTA31
41, 963. 94 44,
3,151, 166. 39 32
59, 839. 20 29
.00 100
7, 000. 00
2,534.91 68.
2,500. 00
10, 000. 00
48, 453. 04 46
81, 000. 00
149, 316. 27 34.
.00
6, 774. 06 49.
.00
361, 184. 99 88.
1,071, 397.19
1, 250, 000. 00
.00
1, 180, 507. 00
879, 200. 00
48, 604, 420. 21 32
48, 604, 420. 21 32

FUND ACCOUNTI NG

3

51
31
60
00

.00

31

.00
.00

31

.00

46

.00

81

.00

04

.00
.00
.00
.02
.00

93

93



